Architecture
Architecture
Dean Architecture

ARRC

ARRC

Deans ARRC (AGS)
Deans ARRC (ENGR)

Arts and Sciences

A&S - Tulsa
Anthropology
Archeological Survey
Biological Survey
Biology

CASR

Chemistry

Classics
Communications
Confucius Institute
CRCM

Dean of A&S

EAIl Tulsa

English

History

History of Science
Human Relations-Tulsa
Institute for Environmental Genomics
Library Science
Mathematics

Micro Plant -Biology
Modern Languages
Native American Studies
Physics and Astronomy
Political Science

POLL

Psychology

Social Work

Social Work - Tulsa
Women's Studies

At heri G hic Sci
CAPS

Center for Spatial Analysis

CIMMS

Climate Sciences Center

Dean AGS

Geography

Meteorology

Nasa Space Grant Consortium

0ocs

Business
Dean Business
Finance

MIS

Earth and Energy
Dean of E&E

Geology
Institute for Energy & the Environment
Oklahoma Geological Survey

SRI DISTRIBUTION
Based on Indirect Cost Recovered

FY 2017
11227  043% Education
10,104 0.39% CECR
1,123 0.04% ECEI
Dean Education
70,669 2.72% Dean Tulsa
63,602 2.45% Educational Leadership
3,533 0.14% Educational Psychology
3,533 0.14% Instructional Leadership
Instructional Leadership Tulsa
981,264 37.76% Zarrow
212 0.01%
31,861 1.23% Engineering
32,699 1.26% AME
38,424 1.48% CBME
46,214 1.78% CEES
34,747 1.34% (&)

210,166 8.09% Dean Engineering
1,732 0.07% ECE
6,253 0.24% ECE-Tulsa

423 0.02% ISE
47,472 1.83% SBME
103,210 3.97%
1,970 0.08% Executive Affairs
3 0.00% Athletics
910 0.04% VP Executive Affairs
363 0.01% Vice President IT
-3 0.00%
18,059 0.69% Honors
3,499 0.13% Honors
10,204 0.39%
215,655 8.30% International Studies
4,631 0.18% International Area Studies
5,006 0.19% International Studies Dean
89,023 3.43%
38,376 1.48% Law

7,745 0.30% Law
15,474 0.60%

7,345 0.28% University Libraries

27 0.00% Library
9,564 0.37%
Provost Direct
730,948 28.13% Art Museum
54,568 2.10% ISHF
31,832 1.22% Sam Noble Museum

333,565 12.84% Provost Direct
9,626 0.37% Threshold

104,307 4.01%

36,600 1.41% Vice President Research

135,409 5.21% CRPDE
4,587 0.18% MPLAB

20,453 0.79% Vice President Research
690 0.03% Student Life
1,267 0.05% Vice President Student Affairs

4,939 0.19%

26,008 1.00%
73,182 2.82%
4,688 0.18%
9,449 0.36%

38,842
8,189
8,627

610
1,292
7,106

757

14,318
6,533

388,535
33,095
45,311
81,827
25,045
47,542

108,211

6,895
30,495
10,113

12,874
3,106
345
9,423

4,631
1,648

5,563

3,063

53,639
1,520
24,492
17,655
5,364
4,607

11,394
4,418
1,112
5,864

3,357
373

1.49%
0.33%
0.02%
0.05%
0.27%
0.03%
0.55%
0.25%
0.00%

1.27%
1.74%
3.15%
0.96%
1.83%
4.16%
0.27%
1.17%
0.39%

0.12%
0.01%
0.36%



SRI DISTRIBUTION
Based on Indirect Cost Recovered
FY 2017
Petroleum Engineering 112,927  4.35% TOTAL (88 distributions) 2,598,612



