SRI DISTRIBUTION Based on Indirect Cost Recovered FY 2017

Aughitagtuus	11 227	0.429/	Education	96 272	2 220/
Architecture Architecture	11.227 10,104	<u>0.43%</u> 0.39%	<u>Education</u> CECR	86.273 38,842	<u>3.32%</u> 1.49%
Dean Architecture	1,123	0.04%	ECEI	8,189	0.33%
Dean Architecture	1,123	0.0476	Dean Education	8,627	0.02%
ARRC	<u>70.669</u>	2.72%	Dean Tulsa	610	0.05%
ARRC	63,602	2.45%	Educational Leadership	1,292	0.27%
Deans ARRC (AGS)	3,533	0.14%	Educational Psychology	7,106	0.03%
Deans ARRC (ENGR)	3,533	0.14%	Instructional Leadership	7,100	0.55%
Bearis / time (Errory	3,333	0.11/0	Instructional Leadership Tulsa	14,318	0.25%
Arts and Sciences	981.264	<u>37.76%</u>	Zarrow	6,533	0.00%
A&S - Tulsa	212	0.01%	24.70.7	3,333	0.0070
Anthropology	31,861	1.23%	Engineering	388.535	14.95%
Archeological Survey	32,699	1.26%	AME	33,095	1.27%
Biological Survey	38,424	1.48%	СВМЕ	45,311	1.74%
Biology	46,214	1.78%	CEES	81,827	3.15%
CASR	34,747	1.34%	CS	25,045	0.96%
Chemistry	210,166	8.09%	Dean Engineering	47,542	1.83%
Classics	1,732	0.07%	ECE	108,211	4.16%
Communications	6,253	0.24%	ECE-Tulsa	6,895	0.27%
Confucius Institute	423	0.02%	ISE	30,495	1.17%
CRCM	47,472	1.83%	SBME	10,113	0.39%
Dean of A&S	103,210	3.97%		•	
EAI Tulsa	1,970	0.08%	Executive Affairs	12.874	0.50%
English	3	0.00%	Athletics	3,106	0.12%
History	910	0.04%	VP Executive Affairs	345	0.01%
History of Science	363	0.01%	Vice President IT	9,423	0.36%
Human Relations-Tulsa	-3	0.00%			
Institute for Environmental Genomics	18,059	0.69%	<u>Honors</u>	5	0.00%
Library Science	3,499	0.13%	Honors	5	0.00%
Mathematics	10,204	0.39%			
Micro Plant -Biology	215,655	8.30%	International Studies	<u>6.279</u>	0.24%
Modern Languages	4,631	0.18%	International Area Studies	4,631	0.18%
Native American Studies	5,006	0.19%	International Studies Dean	1,648	0.06%
Physics and Astronomy	89,023	3.43%			
Political Science	38,376	1.48%	<u>Law</u>	<u>5.563</u>	0.21%
POLL	7,745	0.30%	Law	5,563	0.21%
Psychology	15,474	0.60%			
Social Work	7,345	0.28%	<u>University Libraries</u>	<u>3.063</u>	0.12%
Social Work - Tulsa	27	0.00%	Library	3,063	0.12%
Women's Studies	9,564	0.37%			
			Provost Direct	<u>53.639</u>	<u>2.06%</u>
Atmospheric and Geographic Science	<u>730,948</u>	28.13%	Art Museum	1,520	0.06%
CAPS	54,568	2.10%	ISHF	24,492	0.94%
Center for Spatial Analysis	31,832	1.22%	Sam Noble Museum	17,655	0.68%
CIMMS	333,565	12.84%	Provost Direct	5,364	0.17%
Climate Sciences Center	9,626	0.37%	Threshold	4,607	0.04%
Dean AGS	104,307	4.01%			
Geography	36,600	1.41%	Vice President Research	<u>11,394</u>	0.44%
Meteorology	135,409	5.21%	CRPDE	4,418	0.17%
Nasa Space Grant Consortium	4,587	0.18%	MPLAB	1,112	0.04%
OCS	20,453	0.79%	Vice President Research	5,864	0.23%
<u>Business</u>	<u>6.896</u>	0.27%	Vice President Student Affairs	<u>3.730</u>	0.14%
Dean Business	690	0.03%	Student Life	3,357	0.13%
Finance	1,267	0.05%	Vice President Student Affairs	373	0.01%
MIS	4,939	0.19%			
Earth and Energy	226.255	<u>8.71%</u>			
Dean of E&E	26,008	1.00%			
Geology	73,182	2.82%			
Institute for Energy & the Environment	4,688	0.18%			
Oklahoma Geological Survey	9,449	0.36%			

SRI DISTRIBUTION Based on Indirect Cost Recovered FY 2017

Petroleum Engineering 112,927 4.35% **TOTAL (88 distributions)** 2,598,612